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Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

In-

Person 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 
Interested Solicitation 

ARK Global Partners, 

LLC 

Anthony 

Kitchens 

Ph: 404-236-9285 

x110 
tony@arkglobalpartners.com N Y 

2024-100004-RFP 

24-500675-RFP 

 

DCJ Global 

Management Solutions, 

LLC 

 

Dawn Johnson 

 

Ph: 347-470-3481 

 

dawnj.dcjsolution@att.net 
N N 2024-100004-RFP 

 

P.R.I.M.E. Initiative, 

Inc. 

 

Satarus Stroud 

 

Ph: 678-744-5564 

 

Satarus.stroud@primelearn.org N N 2024-100004-RFP 

 

Community Scale, LLC 

 

Nels Nelson 

 

Ph: 978-494-2162 

 

nels@communityscale.io N N 2024-100004-RFP 

 

RKG Associates, Inc. 

 

Kyle Talente 

 

Ph: 703-470-0689 

 

kst@rkgassociates.com N N 2024-100004-RFP 

RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

Corine G. 

Walker 
Ph: 770-414-7975 corine@rkreeves.com N Y 24-101685-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Matrix Design Group 

 

Nicholas Melfi 

 

Ph: 774-571-5866 

 

nicholas.melfi@matrixdesigngroup.com N N 2024-100004-RFP 

 

Abt Global 

 

Stephen 

Whitlow 

 

Ph: 301-347-5503 

 

stephen.whitlow@abtglobal.com N N 2024-100004-RFP 

 

Geosyntec Consultants, 

Inc. 

 

Tamer Elkady 

 

Ph: 404-663-7367 

 

telkady@geosyntec.com N N 24-500675-RFP 

 

Axiom PMP 

 

Stephen 

McDavid 

 

Ph: 470-426-6245 

 

stephen.mcdavid@axiompmp.com N N 24-500675-RFP 

Metals & Materials 

Engineers, LLC 
Jan Eldredge Ph: 678-691-3747 spierre@mmelab.com N Y 24-101685-ITB 

 

Abt Global 

 

Katie Kitchin 

 

Ph: 513-319-9922 

 

katie.kitchin@abtglobal.com N N 2024-100004-RFP 

 

Axiom Consulting and 

Project Management 

 

Arthur Antoine 

 

Ph: 917-645-2095 

 

Arthur.Antoine@axiompmp.com N N 2024-100004-RFP 
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2024-100004-RFP 

24-101685-ITB 

24-101684-ITB 

2024-100005-ITB 

24-500675-RFP 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 

 

 

KB Advisory Group 

 

Tate Wilson 

 

Ph: 678-325-8433 

 

Tate@kbagroup.com N N 2024-100004-RFP 

 

Barge Design Solutions 

 

Scott Smith 

 

Ph: 678-379-8335 

 

scott.smith@bargedesign.com N N N/A 

 

Performance 

Contracting, Inc. 

 

Elise Brown 

 

Ph: 865-740-6979 

 

elise.brown@pcg.com N N 24-101685-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/

